
Miss Valentine 2014 Start February 7, Friday 14.00-17.30
AGG MV Junior
RG Junior hoop and ball

1 14.00-14.03 1 AGG junior
2 14.03-14.05 EST Maria Susi 2001 H
3 14.05-14.07 EST Anni-Liis Hoop 2001 B
4 14.07-14.09 ISR Nicol Shimansky 2001 H
5 14.09-14.11 RUS Aleksandra Evdokimova 2001 B
6 14.11-14.13 SWE Winny He 2001 H
7 14.13-14.15 AZE Zhala Piriyeva 2000 B
8 14.15-14.18 2 AGG junior
9 14.18-14.20 BEL Anais Collin 2000 H

10 14.20-14.22 BLR Anastasiya Rybakova 2000 B
11 14.22-14.24 FIN Alesia Kolomainen 2000 H
12 14.24-14.26 EST Lana Frolova 2000 B
13 14.26-14.28 EST Marleen Ereline 2000 H
14 14.28-14.30 EST Trinity Liisa Lotta Kannus 2000 B
15 14.30-14.32 EST Valeria Trofimov 2000 H
16 14.32-14.35 3 AGG junior
17 14.35-14.37 FIN Rebecca Gergalo 2000 B
18 14.37-14.39 GRE Eleni Kelaiditi 2000 H
19 14.39-14.41 HUN Fanni Pigniczki 2000 B
20 14.41-14.43 ISR Jennifer Goldman 2000 H
21 14.43-14.45 ISR Ley Levi 2000 B
22 14.45-14.47 LAT Jekaterina Sidorova 2000 H
23 14.47-14.50 4 AGG junior
24 14.50-14.52 HUN Alexandra Kiss 2000 B
25 14.52-14.54 MEX Marina Malpica Ramirez 2000 H
26 14.54-14.56 SWE Anastasia Ponomarenko 2000 B
27 14.56-14.58 AZE Beyza Demir 1999 H
28 14.58-15.00 BEL Kaat Wyers 1999 B
29 15.00-15.03 5 AGG junior
30 15.03-15.05 BLR Maryia Trubach 1999 H
31 15.05-15.07 BLR Anastasiya Zakreuskaya 1999 B
32 15.07-15.09 BLR Stefaniya-Sofiya Manakhava 1999 H
33 15.09-15.11 BUL Erika Zafirova 1999 B
34 15.11-15.14 6 AGG junior
35 15.14-15.16 RUS Aleksandra Evdokimova 2001 H
36 15.16-15.18 ISR Nicol Shimansky 2001 B
37 15.18-15.20 AZE Zhala Piriyeva 2000 H
38 15.20-15.22 SWE Winny He 2001 B
39 15.22-15.24 BEL Anais Collin 2000 B
40 15.24-15.26 EST Marleen Ereline 2000 B
41 15.26-15.28 EST Trinity Liisa Lotta Kannus 2000 H
42 15.28-15.30 EST Valeria Trofimov 2000 B
43 15.30-15.32 HUN Fanni Pigniczki 2000 H
44 15.32-15.34 GRE Eleni Kelaiditi 2000 B
45 15.34-15.36 SWE Anastasia Ponomarenko 2000 H
46 15.36-15.38 AZE Beyza Demir 1999 B
47 15.38-15.40 MEX Marina Malpica Ramirez 2000 B
48 15.40-15.42 BEL Kaat Wyers 1999 H
49 15.42-15.44 AZE Beyza Demir 1999 B
50 15.44-15.46 BUL Erika Zafirova 1999 H



51 15.58-16.00 BUL Katerina Marionova 1999 H
52 16.00-16.02 CAN Nicola Knowles 1999 B
53 16.02-16.04 CAN Natalie Soia (Etopicoke) 1999 H
54 16.04-16.06 CZE Suzanne Borovcova 1999 B
55 16.06-16.08 CZE Denisa Kobylkova 1999 H
56 16.08-16.10 CYP Stephani Cleanthous 1999 B
57 16.10-16.12 EST Brigita Nõmmsalu 1999 H
58 16.12-16.14 EST Janika Vartlaan 1999 B
59 16.14-16.16 EST Kärolin Rentel 1999 H
60 16.16-16.18 FIN Siiri Joronen 1999 B
61 16.18-16.20 EST Laurabell Kabrits 1999 H
62 16.20-16.22 GRE Rafaela Nikolouzou 1999 H
63 16.22-16.24 KAZ Veronika Lyssogor 1999 B
64 16.24-16.26 HUN Borbala Szakaly 1999 H
65 16.26-16.28 ISR Linoy Ashram 1999 B
66 16.28-16.30 KAZ Yelizaveta Mainovskaya 1999 H
67 16.30-16.32 KAZ Anna Maximova 1999 B
68 16.32-16.34 LAT Arina Leina 1999 H
69 16.34-16.36 LAT Laima Elza Lipkina 1999 B
70 16.36-16.38 LTU Veronika Proncenko 1999 H
71 16.38-16.40 LAT Viktorija Mezecka 1999 B
72 16.40-16.42 LTU Migle Varnaite 1999 H
73 16.42-16.44 LTU Deimena Spucyte 1999 B
74 16.44-16.46 MEX Edna Maryel Garcia Amor 1999 H
75 16.46-16.48 NOR Karoline Wennberg 1999 B
76 16.48-16.50 NOR Emilie Hvidsten Swensen 1999 H
77 16.50-16.52 NOR Marie Handal 1999 B
78 16.52-16.54 ROM Ana Luiza Filiorianu 1999 H
79 16.54-16.56 RUS Aleksandra Ripak 1999 B
80 16.56-16.58 RUS Anna Bubenshchikova 1999 H
81 16.58-17.00 BUL Katerina Marionova 1999 B
82 17.00-17.02 CAN Nicola Knowles 1999 H
83 17.02-17.04 CAN Natalie Soia (Etopicoke) 1999 B
84 17.04-17.06 CZE Suzanne Borovcova 1999 H
85 17.06-17.08 CZE Denisa Kobylkova 1999 B
86 17.08-17.10 CYP Stephani Cleanthous 1999 H
87 17.10-17.12 GRE Rafaela Nikolouzou 1999 B
88 17.12-17.14 FIN Helena Hirvonen 1999 H
89 17.14-17.16 LTU Migle Varnaite 1999 B
90 17.16-17.18 ISR Linoy Ashram 1999 H
91 17.18-17.20 MEX Edna Maryel Garcia Amor 1999 B
92 17.20-17.22 KAZ Anna Maximova 1999 H
93 17.22-17.24 ROM Ana Luiza Filiorianu 1999 B
94 17.24-17.26 NOR Marie Handal 1999 H
95 17.26-17.28 RUS Anna Bubenshchikova 1999 B
96 17.28-17.30 RUS Aleksandra Ripak 1999 H


